
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

RUBENSCUP 
Roeselare zaterdag 9 juni 2018 

Organisatie AVR 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:33 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVR  2                 39.03   
 165 DE BAECKE IMKE             
 174 VANDENBERGHE MARIE-LIEN    
 187 DEBUCQUOY LISA             
 2180 VERVAEKE MILA              
 2   FLAC 2                 40.76   
 591 MAES ESTHER                
 110 PONSEELE LIEZE             
 115 TIMPERMAN ELENA            
 586 LUYSSEN ELIEN              
 3   AVR 3                  43.08   
 1582 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA       
 1261 LUPPENS LEA                
 1688 MAEKELBERG LORE            
 1505 AISSATI ZIENA              
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:33 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVR  1                 37.92   
 615 DELEU VIONA                
 178 CHAM AXELLE                
 159 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE        
 616 DESSEYN DAPHNE             
 2   FLAC 1                 42.36   
 1838 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE         
 224 BRAEM AMBER                
 217 TIJTGAT ANNA               
 784 SEAUX ANOUK                
 3   AZW                    43.03   
 708 D'HAENE YDE                
 703 DECRUYENAERE LORE          
 702 DEBAKKER EVA               
 533 DESCHAMPS LOTTE            
 4   HAC                    43.44   
 792 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM         
 989 CAUWELS MALUENN            
 1160 VERBEKE ANNA               
 805 DE CLERCK MANON            
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:42 
Reeks:1 
 1   FLAC 2                 38.47   
 9998 DE BEVER LUCCA  
 7712 DEBRUYNE WARRE             
 7059 HAERINCK XANDER            
 7177 VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN      
 2   AVR  2                 39.81   
 7553 PANNECOUCKE FARO           
 6971 GRUYAERT MAURO             
 7021 SUFFYS CHASE               
 6986 WULLAERT NIELS             
 3   FLAC 1                 40.32   
 7041 DEJAEGHER THOMAS           
 8447 HOUTHOOFD XANDER           
 7179 BANCKAERT MATS             
 7040 VAN PARYS CAS              
 4   AVR 3                  44.04   
 6973 HOORNAERT EMIEL            
 8857 TUERLINCKX FLOR            
 6992 VANDENBERGHE WILLEM        
 8569 MEEUWS RHUNE               
 5   AZW 2                  44.71   
 8202 SCHELDEMAN CAS             



 7646 LEVRAU XANDER              
 8219 VERHAEGHE ELI              
 7610 DEBERGH KARS               
 
4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:42 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVR  1                 37.28   
 7780 VERHAEGHE LOUIS            
 6968 AMEYE LUKAS                
 8570 BRIL CYRIEL                
 7236 DE MEULENAERE FEEL         
 2   HAC                    40.22   
 8874 SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN            
 7720 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN           
 7971 DE VUYST TJORVEN             
 8770 BUYSSE WARD                  
 3   FLAC3                  40.74   
 6954 VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN  
 6916 CARLY NOUT                 
 9195 HAERYNCK GAUTHIER          
 6955 VERMEULEN TIJL             
 4   AVMO                   41.71   
 7936 DEFOUR BRIAN               
 8504 BRAECKEVELT FREEK          
 7968 DEKIE TELMO                
 7161 VANDEZANDE ACHIEL          
 5   AZW 1                  41.83   
 7614 DEMEYERE STAN              
 7656 NAESSENS OSCAR             
 7420 DEBERGH JORRE              
 8208 VAN DE WALLE EWOUD         
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 8040 TANGHE MARGOT             AVMO  11.49   06  
 2 8068 NAEYAERT SARA             HAC   12.97   06  
 3 7409 VAN DE KERCKHOVE RENéE   AZW   13.02   06  
 4 7109 LAPEIRE MORGAN            AVR   13.04   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:2 
 1 7422 CAULIER LOTTE             FLAC  11.64   06  
 2 7416 VANDRIESSCHE NOA          AZW   12.37   06  
 3 7150 SUCCESS LAURA             FLAC  12.79   05  
 4 7383 DE WAELE TIANY            AZW   12.87   06  
 5 7860 FRAEYMAN ZITE             HAC   13.03   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:3 
 1 7512 VAN BASTELAERE INE        KKS   11.94   05  
 2 7224 COOL MICHELLE             AVMO  12.37   06  
 3 7395 HIMPE TESS                AZW   12.47   06  
 4 7879 VANACKERE EMMY            AZW   12.76   06  
 5 7415 VANDRIESSCHE MAUD         AZW   12.90   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:4 
 1 7277 RONDELART ELOïSE          AVMO  11.73   05  
 2 7394 HIMPE SAARTJE             AZW   11.85   05  
 3 7598 DECLERCK EMME             HAC   12.78   06  
 4 7030 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE        FLAC  12.98   05  
 5 7033 TIMPERMAN JANICA          FLAC  13.01   06  
 6 7287 HOORELBEKE VICTORIA       AVR   13.62   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 



Reeks:5 
 1 7100 DE BLIECK LAURE           AVR   12.15   06  
 2 7064 PATTYN MARITH             AVR   12.78   06  
 3 7382 DE SMET LARA              AZW   13.13   06  
 4 7411 VAN DE PUTTE MARTE        AZW   13.62   06  
 5 7384 DEJONGHE LAURE            AZW   13.70   05  
 6 7029 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE          FLAC  14.37   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:6 
 1 8162 BEKAERT JITSKE            AVR   11.94   05  
 2 7098 CHAM GAELLE               AVR   12.07   05  
 3 7407 SONCK EVA                 AZW   12.12   06  
 4 7292 CATRYSSE SHAUNI           AVR   12.51   05  
 5 7405 SAMAIN ANNA               AZW   12.66   06  
 6 7066 PATTYN YINTHE             AVR   12.71   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:7 
 1 8362 DE BRUYCKER NORAH         HAC   11.26   06  
 2 7286 DEVARREWAERE LENTE        AVR   11.65   05  
 3 7443 LEMMENS JUNE              FLAC  11.78   06  
 4 7491 DEMAEGHT EMMA             AVR   11.82   05  
 5 7144 DESMET FEBE               FLAC  12.04   05  
  7233 VAN DAELE JUTTA           AVMO      NG     05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 4431 LORTHIOIR NOA             AZW   11.51   05  
 2 4565 VERSTRAETE BRENT          KKS   11.88   06  
 3 4427 DEWAELE FLORIS            AZW   12.02   06  
 4 4889 MAELEGHEER LOUIS          AVR   12.55   06  
 5 4787 EECKHOUT TIBO             AVMO  12.68   05  
 6 5088 DE POORTER KOBE           FLAC  12.69   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:2 
 1 4044 DEWULF MAARTEN            AVR   11.57   05  
 2 4569 VANNESTE MATISSE          KKS   11.82   05  
 3 4452 DESLOOVERE SIEBE          FLAC  12.03   05  
 4 3992 CHRISTIAEN THIBO          FLAC  12.07   05  
 5 4108 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON        AVR   12.14   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:3 
 1 4558 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN      AVR   11.23   06  
 2 4011 VERMEERSCH EBERT          FLAC  11.91   05  
 3 4508 VANDENBROUCKE REMY        FLAC  12.01   05  
 4 4567 VANDOORNE BRIEK           KKS   14.17   06  
 5 4970 VAN MARCKE JONATHAN       AZW   15.64   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:4 
 1 4436 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL     AZW   11.57   05  
 2 9995 VANDEPUTTE MERIJN         NA    11.97   00  
 3 5276 ARES WANNES               KKS   12.01   06  
 4 5343 LANNOO TUUR               AVMO  12.47   06  
 5 4512 YDE REMY                  FLAC  12.52   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:5 
 1 4057 LEZY RUNE                 AVR   11.96   06  
 2 4418 BEKAERT NATAN             AZW   12.13   06  
 3 4063 VANDENBERGHE MARTIJN     AVR   12.40   06  
 4 4300 SPRIET ALEX               AVR   12.53   06  



 5 4420 BENOIT MAXIME             AZW   12.61   06  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:6 
 1 4788 DE BRABANDERE MATS        AVMO  11.32   06  
 2 4066 VERMOTE GILLIAN           AVR   11.66   05  
 3 4661 VERBEKE LOUIS             HAC   11.67   06  
 4 4023 VERMEULEN WOUT            FLAC  11.76   06  
 5 9611 TACK STAN                 AVR   11.99   06  
 6 4439 VERHEYE EMIEL             AZW   12.21   05  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:49 
Reeks:7 
 1 4356 VELGHE EMIEL              AVMO  10.81   05  
 2 4982 DELAERE TIBE              HAC   10.91   05  
 3 4065 VERMEULEN MILAN           AVR   11.06   05  
 4 4946 BOGAERT TRISTAN           AVR   11.09   05  
 5 4655 VERLEDENS MIRO            FLAC  11.45   06  
 6 4474 SCHIER WOUT               FLAC  11.50   05  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 905 DEBRUYNE SEPPE            FLAC  9.26   07  
 2 388 DE KEUKELEIRE BATIST      AVMO  10.26   08  
 3 1278 VANDEN HEEDE TRISTAN      AZW   10.32   08  
 4 136 BROUCKAERT SEBBE          FLAC  10.39   08  
 5 914 VERBEKE HENRI             HAC   11.10   08  
 6 806 VANDOORNE KAS             KKS   11.52   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:2 
 1 383 CREYTENS IBEN             AVMO  9.30   08  
 2 1308 VANDAELE STAF             AZW   9.55   07  
 3 1003 PATTYN THIJS              KKS   9.74   07  
 4 616 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS       FLAC  10.07   08  
 5 632 SPELEERS JEROME           AZW   10.38   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:3 
 1 901 SEAUX LENNERT             FLAC  9.75   08  
 2 837 RONSSE NéO                AZW   9.97   08  
 3 612 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE       FLAC  10.40   07  
 4 791 SCHEIRLYNCK LOWIE         KKS   10.57   08  
 5 116 TIMPERMAN THIBO           FLAC  11.30   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:4 
 1 809 MALFRERE KOBE             KKS   9.58   08  
 2 409 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN  FLAC  9.85   07  
 3 386 VAN DAELE JOREN           AVMO  9.89   08  
 4 162 DIATTA M. FALILOU         AVR   10.64   07  
 5 784 VERCRUYSSE ALEXANDER      KKS   11.47   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:5 
 1 1701 HELSMOORTEL DARIO         HAC   9.47   07  
 2 466 DORME EMILE               AVR   10.08   08  
 3 1062 DE BUCK VICTOR            AVMO  10.32   07  
 4 907 VAN DEN BULCKE WANNES    FLAC  10.56   07  
 5 464 HUUGHE YñESTA             AVR   11.34   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:6 
 1 749 ALLY FONS                 AVR   9.52   07  
 2 1881 COTTIGNIES KYANO          FLAC  9.88   08  



 3 160 DE DEYNE ANDRES           AVR   10.24   08  
 4 609 DE BUCK SIEBE             AZW   10.52   07  
 5 1584 KEERMAN WOUT              HAC   10.96   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:7 
 1 182 VANHUYSSE ELIAS           AVR   9.84   08  
 2 633 TERRYN SEPPE              AZW   9.90   08  
 3 170 ROELENS AMANI             AVR   10.13   08  
 4 1819 BOTERBERGE BEN            HAC   10.30   07  
 5 179 VANDENBERGHE SANDER       AVR   10.36   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:8 
 1 258 HAERINCK JARON            FLAC  9.78   07  
 2 500 CNEUT LUKAS               AVR   9.93   07  
 3 196 DE BLIECK LANDER          AVR   10.02   08  
 4 814 LACHAT THIBAUT            KKS   10.32   08  
 5 2413 DESMET TIBO               FLAC  10.63   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:9 
 1 167 LAGROU EWOUD              AVR   9.35   08  
 2 624 LOOSVELT MATIS            AZW   9.68   07  
 3 2424 ALGOEDT MATTEO            AVR   9.82   07  
 4 2242 VANHULLEBUSCH LENN        HAC   10.00   07  
 5 613 DESCHAMPS TIJS            AZW   10.27   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:10 
 1 913 DEKONINCK TORE            HAC   9.60   08  
 2 1125 PARMENTIER LOIC           AVR   9.65   07  
 3 1189 SARRAZYN LUKAS            AVR   9.68   07  
 4 459 DE MEULENAERE ARTO        AVR   9.71   07  
 5 675 LEMMENS NIEL              FLAC  9.82   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:11 
 1 619 GHEYSENS RUNE             AZW   9.29   08  
 2 629 SAMAIN FLORIS             AZW   9.32   07  
 3 183 VERLEYEN KOBE             AVR   9.44   08  
 4 252 GLORIEUX STAN             FLAC  9.48   07  
 5 1083 CAUWELS ELOUAN            HAC   9.50   07  
 6 617 DEVRIESE ROBIN            AZW   9.57   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:13 
Reeks:12 
 1 1080 DEKIE TIAGO               AVMO  9.06   08  
 2 168 LAGROU JONAS              AVR   9.18   07  
 3 628 SAEY NOLAN                AZW   9.20   07  
 4 627 POPELIER VICTOR           AZW   9.22   07  
 5 261 TIJTGAT ELIAS             FLAC  9.37   08  
 6 1309 VANDEPUTTE SANDER         AZW   9.59   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 4120 DE BUSSCHERE JULIE        KKS   9.38   07  
 2 3539 SPOELDERS MIRTE           AVR   10.12   08  
 3 3758 DESPIERE DEBORAH          FLAC  10.21   07  
 4 5486 VANLERBERGHE MAUD         FLAC  10.41   07  
 5 5030 MOKHATARI INTISSAR        AZW   10.73   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:2 
 1 3941 AELTERMAN AMBER           AZW   9.27   07  



 2 4031 LESAGE JEANNE             FLAC  9.92   07  
 3 3997 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR        FLAC  10.00   08  
 4 3731 MAENHOUDT JULIE           AVMO  10.42   08  
 5 3737 NAERT FREE                AVMO  10.59   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:3 
 1 3781 BOGAERT LEONIE            AVMO  10.07   08  
 2 3947 DECLERCQ NOOR             AZW   10.65   08  
 3 4703 LANNOO EVA                AVMO  10.79   08  
 4 3957 LOOSVELDT MARTHE          AZW   10.81   08  
 5 4022 DESMEDT JULIE             FLAC  11.26   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:4 
 1 4608 WALRAET ELENA             HAC   9.31   08  
 2 3732 LALEMAN DIEUWKE           AVMO  9.54   08  
 3 4144 VANDENDRESCHS AIKO        KKS   10.11   07  
 4 3965 STAELENS LOUISE           AZW   10.56   07  
 5 3755 MUCHERY ANOUK             FLAC  10.95   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:5 
 1 4261 BROUCKAERT FLORE          AVR   10.01   08  
 2 4501 DEPOORTERE JULIETTE       HAC   10.63   08  
 3 4649 VANHULSEN LANA            AZW   11.05   08  
 4 3948 DERYCKE LISE              AZW   11.17   08  
 5 3483 DEQUIDT STIEN             FLAC  11.29   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:6 
 1 3976 VANTWEMBEKE MARIT         AZW   10.12   07  
 2 3970 VAN STEENBRUGGE AXANA   AZW   10.27   08  
 3 4422 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE      HAC   10.55   07  
 4 4857 AMEYE CHLOë               AVMO  10.67   07  
 5 4462 MADDELEIN NOA             AVR   10.73   08  
 6 3943 BREYE ESMéE               AZW   11.12   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:7 
 1 4225 LUYCKX ZITA               HAC   9.74   08  
 2 3944 BUSSCHAERT LENKA          FLAC  10.08   07  
 3 9999 DE BAECKE FLORE           NA    10.09   00  
 4 3953 HAENTJENS MARGOT          AZW   10.12   07  
 5 4603 DE MARE JOHANNA           AVR   10.16   08  
 6 3518 MASSELUS LIEN             AVR   10.63   08  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:8 
 1 5473 VANDEWALLE MAYTé          AVR   9.50   08  
 2 3977 ZAOUARH MANAL             AZW   9.57   08  
 3 3966 TACK JONA                 AZW   9.65   07  
 4 4423 BLOMME AXELLE             HAC   9.68   07  
 5 3668 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE          AVR   9.91   08  
 6 3517 MASSELUS EMMA             AVR   10.03   07  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:9 
 1 4121 TANGANAGBA ANGELA         KKS   9.09   08  
 2 4042 SCHIER ISA                 FLAC  9.37   08  
 3 3872 CLAUS JORUN               AVMO  9.44   08  
 4 3614 SUCCESS ESTHER            FLAC  9.52   07  
 5 3537 HOORNAERT BO              FLAC  9.54   08  
 6 3508 HIMBRECHT ALEXI           AVR   9.65   08  
 



60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 8574 VANNESTE CHARLES          AVR   9.98   09  
 2 7971 DE VUYST TJORVEN          HAC   10.14   09  
 3 7621 MALFRèRE KLAAS            KKS   10.65   10  
 4 7573 GAEREMINCK BJARNE         KKS   10.82   09  
 5 7014 LAPEIRE SETH              AVR   11.53   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:2 
 1 7654 MARIN JUAN DIEGO          AZW   10.14   09  
 2 7040 VAN PARYS CAS             FLAC  10.19   10  
 3 8770 BUYSSE WARD               HAC   10.20   10  
 4 7571 VANDOORNE JAN             KKS   11.11   09  
 5 8204 STAELENS LARS             AZW   12.07   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:3 
 1 7021 SUFFYS CHASE              AVR   10.17   10  
 2 6934 PONSEELE JASPER           FLAC  10.50   09  
 3 7179 BANCKAERT MATS            FLAC  10.59   09  
 4 6986 WULLAERT NIELS            AVR   10.85   10  
 5 7228 DE KEUKELEIRE ALOïS       AVMO  11.60   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:4 
 1 7800 SEYNAEVE MIEL             KKS   9.94   09  
 2 8279 VERVAEKE MAURICE          AZW   10.61   10  
 3 8330 VERSTRAETE TOMAS          FLAC  11.36   09  
 4 7646 LEVRAU XANDER             AZW   11.67   09  
 5 8686 GEERAERT ARTHUR           HAC   11.89   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:5 
 1 9998 DE BEVER LUCCA            FLAC  10.13   00  
 2 7866 PATTYN SAM                KKS   11.00   10  
 3 7656 NAESSENS OSCAR            AZW   11.05   10  
 4 8219 VERHAEGHE ELI             AZW   11.62   10  
 5 9996 MUCHERY KARSTEN           NA    13.44   12  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:6 
 1 8504 BRAECKEVELT FREEK         AVMO  9.74   09  
 2 8611 STRAGIER LOWIE            FLAC  9.79   09  
 3 8857 TUERLINCKX FLOR           AVR   10.24   09  
 4 7177 VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN    FLAC  10.61   09  
 5 7580 VERCRUYSSE SEBASTIAAN     KKS   10.66   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:7 
 1 7041 DEJAEGHER THOMAS          FLAC  10.32   10  
 2 6973 HOORNAERT EMIEL           AVR   10.80   10  
 3 7465 LEMMENS TUUR              FLAC  11.20   10  
 4 8207 VAN DE PUTTE LENNERT      AZW   11.57   10  
 5 7423 HOUTTEQUIET IBEN          AZW   11.60   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:8 
 1 7640 GHEYSENS WOLF             AZW   10.44   10  
 2 8216 VANHONACKER LUCAS         AZW   10.64   10  
 3 7610 DEBERGH KARS              AZW   11.19   10  
 4 8503 AMEYE THIBO               AVMO  11.23   09  
 5 8895 WACKENIER LOMME           AVR   11.24   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 



Reeks:9 
 1 8874 SWIMBERGHE TIEMEN         HAC   10.16   09  
 2 7614 DEMEYERE STAN             AZW   10.32   10  
 3 8188 SAMAIN GUSTAAF            AZW   10.50   10  
 4 7063 STANDAERT LUCA            FLAC  10.60   10  
 5 8202 SCHELDEMAN CAS            AZW   10.74   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:10 
 1 7432 VANHONACKER TIMON         AZW   10.10   09  
 2 6916 CARLY NOUT                FLAC  10.18   10  
 3 7420 DEBERGH JORRE             AZW   10.38   09  
 4 8217 VANNESTE ELIAS            AZW   10.51   10  
 5 7720 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN        HAC   10.70   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:11 
 1 9195 HAERYNCK GAUTHIER         FLAC  9.83   09  
 2 7540 DEBUSSCHE NIEL            FLAC  9.90   09  
 3 7236 DE MEULENAERE FEEL        AVR   9.91   09  
 4 7429 ULRICHTS AIDAN            AZW   10.09   09  
 5 7968 DEKIE TELMO               AVMO  10.41   10  
 6 6955 VERMEULEN TIJL            FLAC  10.50   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
Reeks:12 
 1 8408 VAN DE WEGHE JARL         FLAC  9.19   09  
 2 7712 DEBRUYNE WARRE            FLAC  9.30   09  
 3 7059 HAERINCK XANDER           FLAC  9.51   09  
 4 7936 DEFOUR BRIAN              AVMO  9.56   09  
 5 7161 VANDEZANDE ACHIEL         AVMO  9.61   09  
 6 7780 VERHAEGHE LOUIS           AVR   9.76   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 1838 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE        FLAC  10.01   09  
 2 702 DEBAKKER EVA              AZW   10.60   09  
 3 784 SEAUX ANOUK               FLAC  10.98   10  
 4 226 PRIEM NINA                FLAC  11.10   10  
 5 1261 LUPPENS LEA               AVR   11.26   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:2 
 1 586 LUYSSEN ELIEN             FLAC  10.18   09  
 2 541 VANDRIESSCHE MARIEKE      AZW   10.75   09  
 3 591 MAES ESTHER               FLAC  11.00   10  
 4 1505 AISSATI ZIENA             AVR   11.16   09  
 5 217 TIJTGAT ANNA              FLAC  11.42   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:3 
 1 1328 VANHASTEL DRéE            AZW   10.25   09  
 2 1687 DEPUYDT NOOR              AVR   10.48   09  
 3 345 DESPIERE DELPHINE         FLAC  10.69   09  
 4 224 BRAEM AMBER               FLAC  11.55   10  
 5 533 DESCHAMPS LOTTE           AZW   11.68   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:4 
 1 115 TIMPERMAN ELENA           FLAC  10.17   09  
 2 543 ZAOUARH NOOR              AZW   10.92   09  
 3 1688 MAEKELBERG LORE           AVR   11.76   09  
 4 1334 CAILLIAU LIESELORE        FLAC  12.54   10  
  805 DE CLERCK MANON           HAC       NG     10  
 



60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:5 
 1 708 D'HAENE YDE               AZW   10.30   09  
 2 532 DESAL LANDRA              AZW   10.59   09  
 3 717 LOOSVELT ELISE            AZW   10.75   10  
 4 1160 VERBEKE ANNA              HAC   10.99   10  
 5 1196 VERHULST HANNE            AZW   12.97   10  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:6 
 1 165 DE BAECKE IMKE            AVR   10.29   09  
 2 792 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM        HAC   10.30   09  
 3 989 CAUWELS MALUENN           HAC   10.44   09  
 4 1582 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA    AVR   10.50   10  
 5 703 DECRUYENAERE LORE         AZW   10.53   09  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:7 
 1 159 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE       AVR   9.44   09  
 2 616 DESSEYN DAPHNE            AVR   9.70   09  
 3 187 DEBUCQUOY LISA            AVR   9.90   09  
 4 539 VAN EECKHOUT - RUIZ NINA  AZW   9.94   09  
 5 615 DELEU VIONA               AVR   10.17   09  
 6 178 CHAM AXELLE               AVR   10.81   09  
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:1 
 1   AZW 1                  5'14.62   
 7385 DESMET AMéLIE              
 7408 VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE             
 7412 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE     
 2   AVR 1                  5'47.38   
 7050 ANCKAERT ELIEN             
 7292 CATRYSSE SHAUNI               
 7491 DEMAEGHT EMMA              
 3   AVR 2                  6'05.78   
 7098 CHAM GAELLE                
 7286 DEVARREWAERE LENTE            
 8162 BEKAERT JITSKE             
 4   FLAC                   6'20.98   
 7144 DESMET FEBE                
 7150 SUCCESS LAURA              
 0    
 3614 SUCCESS ESTHER             
 5   HAC                    6'25.90   
 7860 FRAEYMAN ZITE              
 8068 NAEYAERT SARA                 
 8362 DE BRUYCKER NORAH          
 6   AZW 2                  6'28.16   
 7383 DE WAELE TIANY             
 7387 DEWAELE HELENA                
 7382 DE SMET LARA               
 7   FLAC                   6'31.33   
 7433 DEWEERDT IDA               
 7033 TIMPERMAN JANICA              
 7443 LEMMENS JUNE               
 8   AVR 4                  6'33.90   
 7074 STRAGIER JOKE              
 7287 HOORELBEKE VICTORIA           
 7625 DANNEELS DAUWKE            
 9   FLAC                   6'57.39   
 3944 BUSSCHAERT LENKA           
 7422 CAULIER LOTTE                 
 7029 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE           
 10   AVR 3                  7'15.06   



 7064 PATTYN MARITH              
 7066 PATTYN YINTHE                
 7109 LAPEIRE MORGAN             
 
3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=17:26 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVR 1                  5'16.70   
 4064 VANDERIVIERE NAND          
 4052 KINDT JEROME                  
 4044 DEWULF MAARTEN             
 2   FLAC                   5'18.76   
 4550 VANCANNEYT GUST            
 4013 DELEU HEIKI                   
 4655 VERLEDENS MIRO             
 3   AVMO                   5'37.33   
 4788 DE BRABANDERE MATS         
 5343 LANNOO TUUR                   
 4356 VELGHE EMIEL               
 4   FLAC1                  5'38.67   
 4474 SCHIER WOUT                
 4452 DESLOOVERE SIEBE              
 3992 CHRISTIAEN THIBO           
 5   AVR 2                  5'39.77   
 4300 SPRIET ALEX                
 4065 VERMEULEN MILAN               
 4054 LAGROU JEROEN              
 6   AVR 4                  5'47.29   
 4057 LEZY RUNE                  
 4558 VAN DEN BROUCKE STAN       
 0    
 4842 VANDE MOORTEL MATTEO       
 7   HAC                    6'04.40   
 4982 DELAERE TIBE               
 4661 VERBEKE LOUIS                 
 5165 KEERMAN JENS               
 8   AVR 3                  6'10.79   
 4066 VERMOTE GILLIAN            
 4108 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON            
 4063 VANDENBERGHE MARTIJN       
 9   FLAC2                  6'11.57   
 4508 VANDENBROUCKE REMY         
 4512 YDE REMY                      
 4011 VERMEERSCH EBERT           
 
3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=18:21 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVR 1                  6'21.89   
 2180 VERVAEKE MILA              
 616 DESSEYN DAPHNE               
 159 VANDENBROUCKE FLORE        
 2   FLAC                   7'00.82   
 110 PONSEELE LIEZE             
 115 TIMPERMAN ELENA               
 586 LUYSSEN ELIEN              
 3   HAC                    7'15.67   
 989 CAUWELS MALUENN            
 1160 VERBEKE ANNA                  
 792 VAN DE WALLE BéLEM         
 4   AZW                    7'34.16   
 703 DECRUYENAERE LORE          
 702 DEBAKKER EVA                  
 533 DESCHAMPS LOTTE            
 5   FLAC                   7'36.31   
 226 PRIEM NINA                 
 345 DESPIERE DELPHINE             



 784 SEAUX ANOUK                
 6   AVR 3                  7'39.61   
 187 DEBUCQUOY LISA             
 1688 MAEKELBERG LORE               
 844 DANNEELS JITSKE            
 7   AVR 2                  7'45.28   
 1582 VANWILDEMEERSCH YANA       
 178 CHAM AXELLE                   
 1261 LUPPENS LEA                
    FLAC                      DIS    ART 170.7 
 1838 GUILLEMYN JULIETTE         
 224 BRAEM AMBER                   
 217 TIJTGAT ANNA               
 
3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=17:56 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVR 1                  6'14.87   
 6968 AMEYE LUKAS                
 7553 PANNECOUCKE FARO              
 8574 VANNESTE CHARLES           
 2   FLAC                   6'14.90   
 7712 DEBRUYNE WARRE             
 8611 STRAGIER LOWIE                
 7177 VAN SCHUERBEECK RUBEN      
 3   FLAC                   6'28.47   
 6954 VAN CAUWENBERGHE TESFAHUN  
 8408 VAN DE WEGHE JARL             
 7540 DEBUSSCHE NIEL             
 4   AVMO                   6'42.47   
 7161 VANDEZANDE ACHIEL          
 7968 DEKIE TELMO                   
 8504 BRAECKEVELT FREEK          
 5   FLAC                   6'44.60   
 7041 DEJAEGHER THOMAS           
 7179 BANCKAERT MATS                
 7040 VAN PARYS CAS              
 6   AVR 2                  6'47.00   
 7780 VERHAEGHE LOUIS            
 6971 GRUYAERT MAURO                
 8570 BRIL CYRIEL                
 7   AVR 3                  6'57.26   
 7021 SUFFYS CHASE               
 6986 WULLAERT NIELS             
 0    
 8857 TUERLINCKX FLOR            
 8   HAC                    7'00.87   
 7971 DE VUYST TJORVEN           
 8686 GEERAERT ARTHUR               
 7720 VAN DE WALLE ROBIN         
 9   FLAC                   7'00.90   
 8330 VERSTRAETE TOMAS           
 6934 PONSEELE JASPER               
 7465 LEMMENS TUUR               
 10   FLAC                   7'07.36   
 9998 DE BEVER LUCCA  
 7042 CARRETTE ARNAUD               
 8447 HOUTHOOFD XANDER           
 11   AZW                    7'19.21   
 8279 VERVAEKE MAURICE           
 7614 DEMEYERE STAN                 
 7646 LEVRAU XANDER              
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=18:07 
Reeks:1 
 1   AVMO                   6'12.65   



 3732 LALEMAN DIEUWKE            
 4859 LAMONT HELEEN                 
 4865 VAN HECKE LORE             
 2   AVR 1                  6'13.45   
 3517 MASSELUS EMMA              
 5473 VANDEWALLE MAYTé              
 3668 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE           
 3   FLAC                   6'26.71   
 3997 DEJONCKHEERE FLEUR         
 4031 LESAGE JEANNE                 
 4042 SCHIER ISA                 
 4   HAC                    6'34.72   
 4225 LUYCKX ZITA                
 4608 WALRAET ELENA                 
 4961 MASSCHAELE HANNAH          
 5   AZW                    6'37.86   
 3966 TACK JONA                  
 4141 DE BACKER LOUISE              
 3971 VANDENBOGAERDE KATO        
 6   AVMO                   6'50.07   
 3872 CLAUS JORUN                
 3731 MAENHOUDT JULIE               
 4703 LANNOO EVA                 
 7   AVR 2                  6'52.70   
 9999 DE BAECKE FLORE  NA   
 4603 DE MARE JOHANNA               
 3518 MASSELUS LIEN              
 8   FLAC                   6'57.16   
 3755 MUCHERY ANOUK              
 5486 VANLERBERGHE MAUD             
 3758 DESPIERE DEBORAH           
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:1 
 1   FLAC                   6'02.71   
 905 DEBRUYNE SEPPE             
 261 TIJTGAT ELIAS                 
 136 BROUCKAERT SEBBE           
 2   AVR 5                  6'36.98   
 749 ALLY FONS                  
 464 HUUGHE YñESTA                 
 179 VANDENBERGHE SANDER        
 3   AVR 3                  6'38.41   
 459 DE MEULENAERE ARTO         
 2424 ALGOEDT MATTEO                
 466 DORME EMILE                
 4   FLAC                   6'39.25   
 616 DEKAEZEMACKER JONAS        
 612 DEKAEZEMACKER JARNE           
 675 LEMMENS NIEL               
 5   HAC 2                  6'42.45   
 1819 BOTERBERGE BEN             
 914 VERBEKE HENRI                 
 1584 KEERMAN WOUT               
 
3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:2 
 1   AZW                    5'46.34   
 629 SAMAIN FLORIS              
 624 LOOSVELT MATIS                
 637 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE          
 2   AVMO                   5'52.34   
 383 CREYTENS IBEN              
 386 VAN DAELE JOREN               
 1080 DEKIE TIAGO                



 3   HAC 1                  5'59.87   
 1701 HELSMOORTEL DARIO          
 913 DEKONINCK TORE                
 1083 CAUWELS ELOUAN             
 4   AVR 1                  6'17.47   
 168 LAGROU JONAS               
 1125 PARMENTIER LOIC               
 181 VANDERIVIERE STAF          
 5   AVR 2                  6'28.22   
 167 LAGROU EWOUD               
 182 VANHUYSSE ELIAS               
 170 ROELENS AMANI              
 6   FLAC                   6'33.11   
 252 GLORIEUX STAN              
 409 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN       
 907 VAN DEN BULCKE WANNES      
 7   AVR 4                  6'37.97   
 2328 VANNESTE ANDREAS           
 183 VERLEYEN KOBE                 
 160 DE DEYNE ANDRES            
 8   FLAC                   7'04.63   
 901 SEAUX LENNERT              
 2413 DESMET TIBO                  
 1881 COTTIGNIES KYANO           
 
 
verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 4423 Blomme Axelle             HAC   3.56m   07  
 2 4222 Beernaert Manon           HAC   3.47m   07  
 3 3966 Tack Jona                 AZW   3.46m   07  
 4 3941 Aelterman Amber           AZW   3.45m   07  
 5 4121 Tanganagba Angela         KKS   3.36m   08  
 6 4501 Depoortere Juliette       HAC   3.31m   08  
 7 3614 Success Esther            FLAC  3.30m   07  
 8 3947 Declercq Noor             AZW   3.23m   08  
 9 3537 Hoornaert Bo              FLAC  3.19m   08  
 10 5486 Vanlerberghe Maud         FLAC  3.17m   07  
 11 3872 Claus Jorun                AVMO  3.15m   08  
 12 3953 Haentjens Margot          AZW   3.14m   07  
 13 4042 Schier Isa                 FLAC  3.12m   08  
 14 4422 Inghelbrecht Pauline      HAC   3.08m   07  
 15 4031 Lesage Jeanne             FLAC  3.06m   07  
 16 3976 Vantwembeke Marit         AZW   3.05m   07  
 17 3758 Despiere Deborah          FLAC  2.97m   07  
 18 3944 Busschaert Lenka          FLAC  2.95m   07  
 19 4144 Vandendreschs Aiko        KKS   2.95m   07  
 20 3517 Masselus Emma             AVR   2.93m   07  
 21 4261 Brouckaert Flore          AVR   2.90m   08  
 22 3972 Vandendriessche Elise     AZW   2.90m   08  
 23 3518 Masselus Lien             AVR   2.90m   08  
 24 9999 DE BAECKE FLORE           AVR   2.89m   00  
 25 5473 Vandewalle Mayté          AVR   2.88m   08  
 26 4865 Van Hecke Lore            AVMO  2.78m   07  
 27 3970 Van Steenbrugge Axana     AZW   2.78m   08  
 28 3508 Himbrecht Alexi           AVR   2.75m   08  
 29 3997 Dejonckheere Fleur        FLAC  2.65m   08  
 30 3948 Derycke Lise              AZW   2.64m   08  
 31 4462 Maddelein Noa             AVR   2.60m   08  
 32 3755 Muchery Anouk             FLAC  2.57m   08  
 33 4120 De Busschere Julie        KKS   2.51m   07  
 34 4649 Vanhulsen Lana            AZW   2.51m   08  
 35 4022 Desmedt Julie             FLAC  2.40m   07  
 36 3731 Maenhoudt Julie           AVMO  2.35m   08  
 37 4603 De Mare Johanna           AVR   2.32m   08  



 38 4703 Lannoo Eva                AVMO  2.32m   08  
 39 3737 Naert Free                 AVMO  2.31m   08  
 40 3483 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  2.27m   08  
 41 3957 Loosveldt Marthe          AZW   2.27m   08  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 8408 Van de Weghe Jarl         FLAC  1.23m   09  
 2 7800 Seynaeve Miel             KKS   1.14m   09  
 3 7720 Van de Walle Robin        HAC   1.08m   09  
 4 8570 Bril Cyriel                AVR   1.08m   09  
 5 7553 Pannecoucke Faro          AVR   1.05m   09  
 6 6955 Vermeulen Tijl            FLAC  1.05m   09  
 7 6968 Ameye Lukas               AVR   1.05m   09  
 8 7968 Dekie Telmo               AVMO  1.00m   10  
 9 7573 Gaereminck Bjarne         KKS   1.00m   09  
 10 7654 Marin Juan Diego          AZW   1.00m   09  
 11 7621 Malfrère Klaas            KKS   1.00m   10  
 12 9195 Haerynck Gauthier         FLAC  1.00m   09  
 13 7571 Vandoorne Jan             KKS   1.00m   09  
 14 8569 Meeuws Rhune              AVR   1.00m   09  
 15 7712 Debruyne Warre            FLAC  0.95m   09  
 16 7540 Debussche Niel            FLAC  0.95m   09  
 17 7432 Vanhonacker Timon         AZW   0.95m   09  
 18 8770 Buysse Ward               HAC   0.95m   10  
 19 6954 Van Cauwenberghe TesfahunFLAC  0.95m   09  
 20 7971 De Vuyst Tjorven          HAC   0.95m   09  
 21 8202 Scheldeman Cas            AZW   0.95m   10  
 22 6971 Gruyaert Mauro            AVR   0.90m   09  
 23 7236 De Meulenaere Feel        AVR   0.90m   09  
 24 7040 Van Parys Cas             FLAC  0.90m   10  
 25 7179 Banckaert Mats            FLAC  0.90m   09  
 26 8208 Van De Walle Ewoud        AZW   0.90m   09  
 27 8574 Vanneste Charles          AVR   0.90m   09  
 28 8503 Ameye Thibo               AVMO  0.90m   09  
 29 7021 Suffys Chase              AVR   0.90m   10  
 30 8188 Samain Gustaaf            AZW   0.90m   10  
 31 7614 Demeyere Stan             AZW   0.90m   10  
 32 8217 Vanneste Elias            AZW   0.90m   10  
 33 8216 Vanhonacker Lucas         AZW   0.85m   10  
 34 7656 Naessens Oscar            AZW   0.85m   10  
 35 7465 Lemmens Tuur              FLAC  0.85m   10  
  7610 Debergh Kars              AZW       GP     10  
  7042 Carrette Arnaud           FLAC      GP     10  
  8330 Verstraete Tomas          FLAC      GP     09  
  8611 Stragier Lowie            FLAC      GP     09  
  7580 Vercruysse Sebastiaan     KKS       GP     09  
  7599 Vermont Jesper            KKS       GP     09  
  7866 Pattyn Sam                KKS       GP     10  
  6973 Hoornaert Emiel           AVR       GP     10  
  7646 Levrau Xander             AZW       GP     09  
  8686 Geeraert Arthur           HAC       GP     10  
  8219 Verhaeghe Eli             AZW       GP     10  
  6916 Carly Nout                 FLAC      GP     10  
  8447 Houthoofd Xander          FLAC      GP     10  
  7041 Dejaegher Thomas          FLAC      GP     10  
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 539 Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina  AZW   23.34m   09  
 2 792 Van de Walle Bélem        HAC   18.94m   09  
 3 542 Vanneste Amélie           AZW   18.32m   09  
 4 989 Cauwels Maluenn           HAC   16.62m   09  
 5 110 Ponseele Lieze            FLAC  16.31m   09  
 6 226 Priem Nina                FLAC  14.52m   10  



 7 345 Despiere Delphine         FLAC  13.60m   09  
 8 165 De Baecke Imke            AVR   13.26m   09  
 9 2180 Vervaeke Mila             AVR   12.97m   10  
 10 1687 Depuydt Noor              AVR   12.66m   09  
 11 1261 Luppens Lea               AVR   12.36m   10  
 12 224 Braem Amber               FLAC  12.25m   10  
 13 702 Debakker Eva              AZW   11.99m   09  
 14 784 Seaux Anouk               FLAC  11.84m   10  
 15 1838 Guillemyn Juliette        FLAC  11.05m   09  
 16 217 Tijtgat Anna               FLAC  10.53m   10  
 17 708 D'haene Yde               AZW   10.15m   09  
 18 615 Deleu Viona               AVR   10.07m   09  
 19 591 Maes Esther               FLAC  10.05m   10  
 20 1195 Vanneste Estelle          AZW   9.62m   10  
 21 805 De Clerck Manon           HAC   9.41m   10  
 22 844 Danneels Jitske           AVR   8.68m   09  
 23 532 Desal Landra              AZW   8.13m   09  
 24 1196 Verhulst Hanne            AZW   8.10m   10  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 913 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   7.99m   08  
 2 1189 Sarrazyn Lukas            AVR   7.73m   07  
 3 252 Glorieux Stan             FLAC  7.55m   07  
 4 632 Speleers Jerome           AZW   6.78m   07  
 5 612 Dekaezemacker Jarne       FLAC  6.78m   07  
 6 629 Samain Floris             AZW   6.75m   07  
 7 609 De Buck Siebe             AZW   6.74m   07  
 8 1584 Keerman Wout              HAC   6.74m   07  
 9 1308 Vandaele Staf             AZW   6.57m   07  
 10 1881 Cottignies Kyano          FLAC  6.50m   08  
 11 1062 De Buck Victor            AVMO  6.48m   07  
 12 500 Cneut Lukas               AVR   6.28m   07  
 13 809 Malfrere Kobe             KKS   6.23m   08  
 14 258 Haerinck Jaron            FLAC  6.20m   07  
 15 261 Tijtgat Elias              FLAC  6.11m   08  
 16 905 Debruyne Seppe            FLAC  6.08m   07  
 17 1083 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   6.07m   07  
 18 1080 Dekie Tiago               AVMO  5.93m   08  
 19 791 Scheirlynck Lowie         KKS   5.90m   08  
 20 2242 Vanhullebusch Lenn        HAC   5.75m   07  
 21 386 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  5.72m   08  
 22 459 De Meulenaere Arto        AVR   5.71m   07  
 23 2413 Desmet Tibo               FLAC  5.71m   07  
 24 409 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn   FLAC  5.69m   07  
 25 837 Ronsse Néo                AZW   5.64m   08  
 26 196 De Blieck Lander          AVR   5.49m   08  
 27 168 Lagrou Jonas              AVR   5.47m   07  
 28 1701 Helsmoortel Dario         HAC   5.43m   07  
 29 901 Seaux Lennert             FLAC  5.21m   08  
 30 1003 Pattyn Thijs               KKS   5.15m   07  
 31 814 Lachat Thibaut            KKS   4.96m   08  
 32 116 Timperman Thibo           FLAC  4.86m   07  
 33 907 Van den Bulcke Wannes     FLAC  4.86m   07  
 34 613 Deschamps Tijs            AZW   4.85m   08  
 35 675 Lemmens Niel              FLAC  4.50m   08  
 36 784 Vercruysse Alexander      KKS   4.47m   07  
 37 617 Devriese Robin            AZW   4.42m   08  
 38 162 Diatta M. Falilou         AVR   4.27m   07  
 39 464 Huughe Yñesta             AVR   4.26m   08  
 40 914 Verbeke Henri             HAC   4.25m   08  
 41 1278 Vanden Heede Tristan      AZW   4.23m   08  
 42 383 Creytens Iben             AVMO  2.91m   08  
 43 806 Vandoorne Kas             KKS   2.48m   08  
 



verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 4788 De Brabandere Mats        AVMO  4.64m   06  
 2 4023 Vermeulen Wout            FLAC  4.54m   06  
 3 4982 Delaere Tibe              HAC   4.43m   05  
 4 4661 Verbeke Louis             HAC   4.34m   06  
 5 4655 Verledens Miro            FLAC  4.34m   06  
 6 4946 Bogaert Tristan           AVR   4.21m   05  
 7 4452 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  4.12m   05  
 8 4066 Vermote Gillian           AVR   3.96m   05  
 9 4052 Kindt Jerome              AVR   3.83m   05  
 10 5276 Ares Wannes               KKS   3.81m   06  
 11 4508 Vandenbroucke Remy        FLAC  3.79m   05  
 12 4065 Vermeulen Milan           AVR   3.77m   05  
 13 4569 Vanneste Matisse          KKS   3.69m   05  
 14 4558 Van den Broucke Stan      AVR   3.65m   06  
 15 4300 Spriet Alex                AVR   3.61m   06  
 16 4044 Dewulf Maarten            AVR   3.61m   05  
 17 4474 Schier Wout               FLAC  3.59m   05  
 18 5343 Lannoo Tuur               AVMO  3.59m   06  
 19 9995 VANDEPUTTE MERIJN         NA    3.57m   00  
 20 3992 Christiaen Thibo          FLAC  3.53m   05  
 21 4054 Lagrou Jeroen             AVR   3.52m   05  
 22 4565 Verstraete Brent          KKS   3.41m   06  
 23 4512 Yde Remy                  FLAC  3.40m   06  
 24 9611 Tack Stan                  AVR   3.40m   06  
 25 4057 Lezy Rune                  AVR   3.33m   06  
 26 4427 Dewaele Floris            AZW   3.31m   06  
 27 4787 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  3.25m   05  
 28 4108 Vanryckeghem Aaron        AVR   3.15m   05  
 29 4567 Vandoorne Briek           KKS   3.09m   06  
 30 4889 Maelegheer Louis          AVR   3.00m   06  
 31 5088 De Poorter Kobe           FLAC  2.96m   06  
 32 4011 Vermeersch Ebert          FLAC  2.43m   05  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 159 Vandenbroucke Flore       AVR   1.30m   09  
 2 1328 Vanhastel Drée            AZW   1.12m   09  
 3 616 Desseyn Daphne            AVR   1.12m   09  
 4 541 Vandriessche Marieke      AZW   1.06m   09  
 5 586 Luyssen Elien             FLAC  1.03m   09  
 6 187 Debucquoy Lisa            AVR   1.03m   09  
 7 708 D'haene Yde               AZW   1.03m   09  
 8 717 Loosvelt Elise            AZW   1.03m   10  
 9 165 De Baecke Imke            AVR   1.00m   09  
 10 989 Cauwels Maluenn           HAC   1.00m   09  
 11 1687 Depuydt Noor              AVR   0.95m   09  
 12 115 Timperman Elena           FLAC  0.95m   09  
 13 2180 Vervaeke Mila             AVR   0.95m   10  
 14 345 Despiere Delphine         FLAC  0.95m   09  
 15 110 Ponseele Lieze            FLAC  0.95m   09  
 16 844 Danneels Jitske           AVR   0.90m   09  
 17 792 Van de Walle Bélem        HAC   0.90m   09  
 18 1838 Guillemyn Juliette        FLAC  0.90m   09  
 19 615 Deleu Viona               AVR   0.90m   09  
 20 702 Debakker Eva              AZW   0.85m   09  
 21 703 Decruyenaere Lore         AZW   0.85m   09  
 22 178 Cham Axelle               AVR   0.85m   09  
 23 224 Braem Amber               FLAC  0.85m   10  
 24 1688 Maekelberg Lore           AVR   0.85m   09  
  226 Priem Nina                FLAC      GP     10  
  1582 Vanwildemeersch Yana      AVR       GP     10  
  805 De Clerck Manon           HAC       GP     10  
 



hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 8570 Bril Cyriel                AVR   29.86m   09  
 2 7936 Defour Brian              AVMO  28.33m   09  
 3 7553 Pannecoucke Faro          AVR   27.47m   09  
 4 8504 Braeckevelt Freek         AVMO  26.37m   09  
 5 7429 Ulrichts Aidan            AZW   25.18m   09  
 6 7712 Debruyne Warre            FLAC  24.71m   09  
 7 7971 De Vuyst Tjorven          HAC   24.60m   09  
 8 7640 Gheysens Wolf             AZW   24.50m   10  
 9 6955 Vermeulen Tijl            FLAC  24.42m   09  
 10 6968 Ameye Lukas               AVR   24.06m   09  
 11 7423 Houttequiet Iben          AZW   23.99m   09  
 12 9195 Haerynck Gauthier         FLAC  23.42m   09  
 13 7432 Vanhonacker Timon         AZW   22.74m   09  
 14 6916 Carly Nout                 FLAC  22.71m   10  
 15 7420 Debergh Jorre             AZW   22.57m   09  
 16 8408 Van de Weghe Jarl         FLAC  22.55m   09  
 17 8770 Buysse Ward               HAC   22.23m   10  
 18 6934 Ponseele Jasper           FLAC  21.98m   09  
 19 7161 Vandezande Achiel         AVMO  21.89m   09  
 20 7540 Debussche Niel            FLAC  21.50m   09  
 21 8188 Samain Gustaaf            AZW   21.45m   10  
 22 7800 Seynaeve Miel             KKS   20.47m   09  
 23 7780 Verhaeghe Louis           AVR   20.35m   09  
 24 7621 Malfrère Klaas            KKS   19.55m   10  
 25 8503 Ameye Thibo               AVMO  19.36m   09  
 26 7236 De Meulenaere Feel        AVR   18.43m   09  
 27 8874 Swimberghe Tiemen         HAC   17.82m   09  
 28 7177 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben     FLAC  17.64m   09  
 29 7014 Lapeire Seth              AVR   17.61m   09  
 30 8217 Vanneste Elias            AZW   17.57m   10  
 31 7465 Lemmens Tuur              FLAC  16.95m   10  
 32 7041 Dejaegher Thomas          FLAC  16.52m   10  
 33 7040 Van Parys Cas             FLAC  16.35m   10  
 34 7059 Haerinck Xander           FLAC  15.85m   09  
 35 7610 Debergh Kars              AZW   15.52m   10  
 36 6971 Gruyaert Mauro            AVR   14.95m   09  
 37 7573 Gaereminck Bjarne         KKS   14.94m   09  
 38 6954 Van Cauwenberghe TesfahunFLAC  14.86m   09  
 39 8219 Verhaeghe Eli             AZW   14.33m   10  
 40 8447 Houthoofd Xander          FLAC  14.09m   10  
 41 8611 Stragier Lowie            FLAC  13.88m   09  
 42 7179 Banckaert Mats            FLAC  13.59m   09  
 43 7042 Carrette Arnaud           FLAC  13.50m   10  
 44 8569 Meeuws Rhune              AVR   12.92m   09  
 45 7656 Naessens Oscar            AZW   12.64m   10  
 46 7646 Levrau Xander             AZW   12.60m   09  
 47 8330 Verstraete Tomas          FLAC  12.14m   09  
 48 6992 Vandenberghe Willem       AVR   11.70m   10  
 49 8216 Vanhonacker Lucas         AZW   11.37m   10  
 50 7599 Vermont Jesper            KKS   11.13m   09  
 51 8895 Wackenier Lomme           AVR   10.67m   10  
 52 6973 Hoornaert Emiel           AVR   10.54m   10  
 53 7063 Standaert Luca            FLAC  10.32m   10  
 54 7580 Vercruysse Sebastiaan     KKS   8.48m   09  
 55 6986 Wullaert Niels            AVR   8.05m   10  
 56 9996 MUCHERY KARSTEN           FLAC  5.93m   00  
 57 7866 Pattyn Sam                KKS   5.01m   10  
  7580 Vercruysse Sebastiaan     KKS       NG     09  
  7571 Vandoorne Jan             KKS       NG     09  
  8208 Van De Walle Ewoud        AZW       NG     09  
  7654 Marin Juan Diego          AZW       NG     09  
  8202 Scheldeman Cas            AZW       NG     10  
 



kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 7394 Himpe Saartje             AZW   9.14m   05  
 2 7491 Demaeght Emma             AVR   8.00m   05  
 3 8362 De Bruycker Norah         HAC   7.69m   06  
 4 7224 Cool Michelle             AVMO  7.47m   06  
 5 7395 Himpe Tess                AZW   6.82m   06  
 6 7292 Catrysse Shauni           AVR   6.81m   05  
 7 7286 Devarrewaere Lente        AVR   6.77m   05  
 8 7383 De Waele Tiany            AZW   6.65m   06  
 9 7277 Rondelart Eloïse          AVMO  6.65m   05  
 10 7098 Cham Gaelle               AVR   6.55m   05  
 11 7030 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  6.39m   05  
 12 7227 Maes Lore                 AVMO  6.36m   05  
 13 7033 Timperman Janica          FLAC  6.34m   06  
 14 7144 Desmet Febe               FLAC  6.33m   05  
 15 8068 Naeyaert Sara             HAC   6.10m   06  
 16 7422 Caulier Lotte             FLAC  6.07m   06  
 17 7443 Lemmens June              FLAC  6.02m   06  
 18 7066 Pattyn Yinthe             AVR   5.99m   05  
 19 7074 Stragier Joke             AVR   5.91m   06  
 20 7100 De Blieck Laure           AVR   5.86m   06  
 21 7598 Declerck Emme             HAC   5.86m   06  
 22 7382 De Smet Lara              AZW   5.85m   06  
 23 7405 Samain Anna               AZW   5.50m   06  
 24 7150 Success Laura             FLAC  5.46m   05  
 25 7064 Pattyn Marith             AVR   5.23m   06  
 26 7415 Vandriessche Maud         AZW   5.10m   06  
 27 7416 Vandriessche Noa          AZW   4.87m   06  
 28 7625 Danneels Dauwke           AVR   4.87m   06  
 29 7409 Van de Kerckhove Renée    AZW   4.52m   06  
 30 7411 Van De Putte Marte        AZW   4.48m   06  
 31 7029 Keyngnaert Geike          FLAC  4.00m   06  
  7233 Van Daele Jutta           AVMO      NG     05  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 627 Popelier Victor           AZW   1.33m   07  
 2 1309 Vandeputte Sander         AZW   1.26m   07  
 3 1083 Cauwels Elouan            HAC   1.23m   07  
 4 629 Samain Floris             AZW   1.23m   07  
 5 628 Saey Nolan                AZW   1.23m   07  
 6 167 Lagrou Ewoud              AVR   1.20m   08  
 7 181 Vanderiviere Staf         AVR   1.15m   08  
 7 913 Dekoninck Tore            HAC   1.15m   08  
 9 183 Verleyen Kobe             AVR   1.15m   08  
 10 637 Vanoverbeke Seppe         AZW   1.15m   08  
 11 749 Ally Fons                  AVR   1.15m   07  
 12 500 Cneut Lukas               AVR   1.15m   07  
 13 613 Deschamps Tijs            AZW   1.10m   08  
 14 1080 Dekie Tiago               AVMO  1.05m   08  
 14 791 Scheirlynck Lowie         KKS   1.05m   08  
 14 616 Dekaezemacker Jonas       FLAC  1.05m   08  
 14 1701 Helsmoortel Dario         HAC   1.05m   07  
 18 814 Lachat Thibaut            KKS   1.05m   08  
 19 809 Malfrere Kobe             KKS   1.05m   08  
 20 386 Van Daele Joren           AVMO  1.05m   08  
 21 2242 Vanhullebusch Lenn        HAC   1.00m   07  
 21 136 Brouckaert Sebbe          FLAC  1.00m   08  
 21 907 Van den Bulcke Wannes     FLAC  1.00m   07  
 21 170 Roelens Amani             AVR   1.00m   08  
 21 1278 Vanden Heede Tristan      AZW   1.00m   08  
 26 466 Dorme Emile               AVR   1.00m   08  
 26 116 Timperman Thibo           FLAC  1.00m   07  
 26 640 Verstraete Seppe          AZW   1.00m   08  



 26 1819 Boterberge Ben            HAC   1.00m   07  
 30 2424 Algoedt Matteo            AVR   1.00m   07  
 31 617 Devriese Robin            AZW   0.95m   08  
 31 612 Dekaezemacker Jarne       FLAC  0.95m   07  
 31 675 Lemmens Niel              FLAC  0.95m   08  
 31 1584 Keerman Wout              HAC   0.95m   07  
 35 383 Creytens Iben             AVMO  0.95m   08  
 35 784 Vercruysse Alexander      KKS   0.95m   07  
  624 Loosvelt Matis            AZW       GP     07  
  182 Vanhuysse Elias           AVR       GP     08  
  179 Vandenberghe Sander       AVR       GP     08  
  914 Verbeke Henri             HAC       GP     08  
  1003 Pattyn Thijs               KKS       NG     07  
  1881 Cottignies Kyano          FLAC      NG     08  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 4982 Delaere Tibe              HAC   10.53m   05  
 2 5165 Keerman Jens              HAC   8.75m   05  
 3 4356 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  7.96m   05  
 4 4788 De Brabandere Mats        AVMO  7.78m   06  
 5 4842 Vande Moortel Matteo      AVR   7.67m   05  
 6 4508 Vandenbroucke Remy        FLAC  7.65m   05  
 7 4661 Verbeke Louis             HAC   6.90m   06  
 8 4655 Verledens Miro            FLAC  6.78m   06  
 9 4474 Schier Wout               FLAC  6.67m   05  
 10 4064 Vanderiviere Nand         AVR   6.42m   05  
 11 4052 Kindt Jerome              AVR   6.35m   05  
 12 5343 Lannoo Tuur               AVMO  6.34m   06  
 13 4061 Tallieu Leandro           AVR   6.05m   05  
 14 4452 Desloovere Siebe          FLAC  5.62m   05  
 15 3992 Christiaen Thibo          FLAC  5.50m   05  
 16 4023 Vermeulen Wout            FLAC  5.46m   06  
 17 5088 De Poorter Kobe           FLAC  5.45m   06  
 18 4054 Lagrou Jeroen             AVR   5.41m   05  
 19 4011 Vermeersch Ebert          FLAC  5.32m   05  
 20 9995 VANDEPUTTE MERIJN         NA    5.25m   00  
 21 4946 Bogaert Tristan           AVR   5.24m   05  
 22 4057 Lezy Rune                  AVR   4.62m   06  
 23 4787 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  4.62m   05  
 24 4108 Vanryckeghem Aaron        AVR   4.40m   05  
 25 4567 Vandoorne Briek           KKS   4.09m   06  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 4222 Beernaert Manon           HAC   21.29m   07  
 2 4857 Ameye Chloë               AVMO  13.27m   07  
 3 3668 Meirlevede Elise          AVR   13.20m   08  
 4 4031 Lesage Jeanne             FLAC  12.51m   07  
 5 4022 Desmedt Julie             FLAC  12.02m   07  
 6 3966 Tack Jona                  AZW   11.82m   07  
 7 4501 Depoortere Juliette       HAC   10.94m   08  
 8 4859 Lamont Heleen             AVMO  10.86m   08  
 9 3483 Dequidt Stien             FLAC  10.83m   08  
 10 3732 Laleman Dieuwke           AVMO  10.75m   08  
 11 4144 Vandendreschs Aiko        KKS   10.67m   07  
 12 5486 Vanlerberghe Maud         FLAC  10.56m   07  
 13 3781 Bogaert Leonie            AVMO  10.54m   08  
 14 4422 Inghelbrecht Pauline      HAC   10.54m   07  
 15 4423 Blomme Axelle             HAC   10.47m   07  
 16 3872 Claus Jorun                AVMO  10.15m   08  
 17 4865 Van Hecke Lore            AVMO  10.08m   07  
 18 3976 Vantwembeke Marit         AZW   9.81m   07  
 19 4225 Luyckx Zita                HAC   9.63m   08  
 20 3997 Dejonckheere Fleur        FLAC  9.30m   08  



 21 4703 Lannoo Eva                AVMO  9.03m   08  
 22 3977 Zaouarh Manal             AZW   9.01m   08  
 23 4608 Walraet Elena             HAC   8.74m   08  
 24 3537 Hoornaert Bo              FLAC  8.72m   08  
 25 4120 De Busschere Julie        KKS   8.68m   07  
 26 3508 Himbrecht Alexi           AVR   8.38m   08  
 27 3758 Despiere Deborah          FLAC  8.00m   07  
 28 3941 Aelterman Amber           AZW   7.60m   07  
 29 4042 Schier Isa                 FLAC  7.41m   08  
 30 3755 Muchery Anouk             FLAC  5.95m   08  
 31 5030 Mokhatari Intissar        AZW   3.47m   08  
  4121 Tanganagba Angela         KKS       GP     08  
  4462 Maddelein Noa             AVR       GP     08  
  7144 Desmet Febe               FLAC      NG    Min 05  
  3943 Breye Esmée               AZW       NG     07  
  3953 Haentjens Margot          AZW       NG     07  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=00:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 7050 Anckaert Elien            AVR   22.70m   06  
 2 7224 Cool Michelle             AVMO  17.53m   06  
 3 7422 Caulier Lotte             FLAC  16.00m   06  
 4 7860 Fraeyman Zite             HAC   14.40m   06  
 5 7227 Maes Lore                 AVMO  14.06m   05  
 6 8068 Naeyaert Sara             HAC   13.08m   06  
 7 7074 Stragier Joke             AVR   13.03m   06  
 8 7405 Samain Anna               AZW   12.92m   06  
 9 8162 Bekaert Jitske            AVR   12.57m   05  
 10 7033 Timperman Janica          FLAC  12.39m   06  
 11 7382 De Smet Lara              AZW   12.37m   06  
 12 7030 Neuville Josephine        FLAC  12.18m   05  
 13 7625 Danneels Dauwke           AVR   12.14m   06  
 14 7100 De Blieck Laure           AVR   12.11m   06  
 15 7443 Lemmens June              FLAC  11.76m   06  
 16 7029 Keyngnaert Geike          FLAC  7.24m   06  
  8362 De Bruycker Norah         HAC       NG     06  
 


